
2022 EVENTS IN THE CITY OF CARMEL-BY-THE-SEA 
 
 
January 

• Friday, December 31 – City offices closed 
• Friday, January 1 – Rio Resolution Run – Virtual 
• Friday – Sunday, January 14-23 – Carmel Culinary Week 
• Monday, January 17 – Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday – City offices 

 
February 

• Monday to Sunday, January 31 – February 6 - Annual AT&T Pebble Beach 
Pro-Am 

• Friday, February 11 – Lincoln’s Birthday – City offices closed 
• Monday, February 21 – President’s Day – City offices closed 

 
April 

• Saturday, April 16 (Tentative) – Carmel Host Lions Club Annual Breakfast with 
the Bunny 

• Sunday, April 24  -Big Sur International Marathon 

 
May 

• Friday to Sunday, May 13-15 – Carmel Art Festival 
• Monday, May 30 – Memorial Day Ceremony 

 
June 

• Saturday & Sunday, June 11 & 12 – Annual Carmel Surfabout 
• TBD – Annual Run in the Name of Love 

 
July 

• Monday, July 4 – 4th of July Event in the Park 

 
August 

• Tuesday, August 16 (Tentative) – Annual Carmel-by-the-Sea Concours on the 
Avenue 

• Thursday, August 18 (Tentative)– Pebble Beach Tour d’Elegance Vintage Car 
Parade and Display 



September 

• TBD – Annual selection of vendors for the Homecrafters’ Marketplace 
• TBD – Annual Sandcastle Contest 

 
 
October 

• TBD – Carmel High School Homecoming Parade 
• TBD - Challenged Athletes Foundation Million Dollar Challenge 
• Monday, October 31 –Halloween/Parade 

 
 
November 

• Friday, November 11 – Veteran’s Day Ceremony 
• Saturday, November 19 – 51st Homecrafters’ Marketplace 

 
 
December 

• Friday, December 2 – Annual Holiday Celebration of Events in the City of 
Carmel-by-the-Sea 
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